congressional
District 10

S

E Broadway
Madison St

FORDS

Fe)
wv
n
£
©
o
<<
e
wv
©
£
©
o
<

Cherry St
South St

Plaza St E




Congressional District 10

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
377,605
48.60
315,170
49.68

NH White
377,605
48.60
315,170
49.68

776,971

0

0.00
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
43,435 148,997 167,500 665
5.59 19.18 21.56 0.09
36,694 116,969 139,255 546
5.78 18.44 21.95 0.09

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
48,092 148,997 180,677 2,045
6.19 19.18 23.25 0.26
39,876 116,969 146,328 1,772
6.29 18.44 23.07 0.28

NH Hwn
298
0.04
258
0.04

NH Hwn
482
0.06
405
0.06

NH Multi
30,607
3.94
20,287
3.20

NH Multi
5,505

0.71

4,348

0.69

NH Other
7,864

1.01

5,215

0.82

NH Other
13,568
1.75

9,526

1.50




	con010.pdf
	CON22_pagePopForMaps_10-10.pdf

