

Congressional District 10

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Total \ population: & 776,971 \\ Deviation: & 0 \end{array}$

0.00 Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	377,605	43,435	148,997	167,500	665	298	30,607	7,864
% of Total	48.60	5.59	19.18	21.56	0.09	0.04	3.94	1.01
Total 18+	315,170	36,694	116,969	139,255	546	258	20,287	5,215
% of 18+	49.68	5.78	18.44	21.95	0.09	0.04	3.20	0.82
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	377,605	48,092	148,997	180,677	2,045	482	5,505	13,568
% of Total	48.60	6.19	19.18	23.25	0.26	0.06	0.71	1.75
Total 18+	315,170	39,876	116,969	146,328	1,772	405	4,348	9,526
% of 18+	49.68	6.29	18.44	23.07	0.28	0.06	0.69	1.50